

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	VR-	18-29	Version:	1	Name:		
Туре:	Vari	ances			Status:	Filed	
File created:	9/11	/2018			In control:	Board of Zoning Adjustment	s
On agenda:	9/18	/2018			Final action:	9/18/2018	
Title:	VARIANCE: 5205 E. Johnson						
	Kelly Roberts of Acura Neon, Inc on behalf of owner Arvest Bank is requesting a variance for address 5205 E Johnson Avenue for approval of a monument with digital / illuminated sign located at the Arvest Bank within 250 ft. of other R-1 Single Family Residentially zoned properties. This is located within a C-4 Neighborhood Commercial District Limited Use Overlay. THIS HAS BEEN PULLED BY APPLICANT.						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. Application.pdf, 2. Drawing.pdf, 3. Pictures of Sign Existing.pdf, 4. USPS Receipts.pdf						
Date	Ver.	Action B	у		Ac	tion	Result
9/18/2018	1	Board o	f Zoning Ad	justm	ents W	thdrawn	
	5205 E	lohne	on				

VARIANCE: 5205 E. Johnson

Kelly Roberts of Acura Neon, Inc on behalf of owner Arvest Bank is requesting a variance for address 5205 E Johnson Avenue for approval of a monument with digital / illuminated sign located at the Arvest Bank within 250 ft. of other R-1 Single Family Residentially zoned properties. This is located within a C-4 Neighborhood Commercial District Limited Use Overlay.

THIS HAS BEEN PULLED BY APPLICANT.